Releases - April 07, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

296979
315609
241545
261469
314916
302183
116197
237561
283456
167311
308322
237921

Williams
Ballard
Kelley
Rose
Swarm
Perrin
Royse
Miller
Williams
Webster
Green
Purvis

Paul
Miguel
Robert
Kari
Christina
Dexter
Todd
Cynthia
Evan
Antwan
James
Matthew

A

Marie

L

G
Charles

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Lee Adjustment Center
Grayson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Leslie County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Boyle County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Grant County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



