DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296979 Williams	Paul		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315609 Ballard	Miguel	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241545 Kelley	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261469 Rose	Kari		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314916 Swarm	Christina	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Owensboro	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302183 Perrin	Dexter		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
116197 Royse	Todd		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237561 Miller	Cynthia		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283456 Williams	Evan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167311 Webster	Antwan	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
308322 Green	James	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237921 Purvis	Matthew	Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)